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PABLO JOSE LAUBER 10 4 5 19,00 95 1º - - 15/03/2002 JOAÇABA/SC DIREITO
MATHEUS BARNI DOS SANTOS 10 4 5 19,00 95 2º - - 25/06/2002 ITAJAÍ DIREITO
IAN ARTUR SOARES CRIVELETTO 9 5 5 19,00 95 3º pretos e pardos - 07/04/2005 SÃO JOSÉ DIREITO
HANNA CAROLINA SOMBRIO MONTEIRO 9 4 5 18,00 90 4º - - 17/05/2001 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
GABRIELA VIEIRA MOLON 9 4 5 18,00 90 5º - - 05/01/2002 SÃO JOSÉ DIREITO
MARIANA COSTA CORDIERO 9 4 5 18,00 90 6º - - 14/08/2004 FLORIANÓPOLIS CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS
GABRIELI DA ROCHA CARDOSO 9 4 5 18,00 90 7º - - 21/07/2023 ARARANGUÁ DREITO
CAMILA MAAS TOLOMINI AVALOS 9 3 5 17,00 85 8º - - 10/10/2000 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
LÍVIA QUADROS DA SILVA 9 3 5 17,00 85 9º - - 06/07/2003 ITAJAÍ DIREITO
FRANCIELI NISSEL DA SILVA 8 4 5 17,00 85 10º - - 26/04/1989 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO
STEPHANIE DA SILVA PINTO CARDOZO 8 4 5 17,00 85 11º - - 15/01/1999 FRAIBURGO CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS
LEONARDO NUNES PINHEIRO 8 4 5 17,00 85 12º - - 10/03/2004 IMBITUBA DIREITO
LOURENZO LUIZ CAVOL DE MEDEIROS 9 4 4 17,00 85 13º - - 16/01/2005 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
BEATRIZ ANTUNES ALMEIDA 9 2 5 16,00 80 14º - - 18/07/2004 TUBARÃO DIREITO
JOELLE VIANA DE SOUZA 8 3 5 16,00 80 15º - - 28/09/2001 CEJUSC DO MEIO OESTE DIREITO
LUANA MARA LOPES ANDRIOLLI 8 4 4 16,00 80 16º - - 29/11/1992 FLORIANÓPOLIS CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS
ANDRESA PEREIRA ESPÍNDULA 8 4 4 16,00 80 17º - - 29/09/1994 ARARANGUÁ DIREITO
AUGUSTO DE FREITAS FERNANDES 7 3 5 15,00 75 18º - - 27/10/1998 FLORIANÓPOLIS CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS
EVELIZE CRISTINA GOMES FROZINHO 9 2 4 15,00 75 19º - - 16/07/1984 JOINVILLE DIREITO
PAULO GUILHERME ROBOCINO 8 3 4 15,00 75 20º - - 01/07/1995 BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ DIREITO
LUIZA NHOATTO 7 4 4 15,00 75 21º - - 26/09/2002 VIDEIRA/SC DIREITO
ALEX SANDRO SILVEIRA 8 4 3 15,00 75 22º - - 10/02/1986 FLORIANÓPOLIS CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS
ALINE LIBORIO DE OLIVEIRA 7 1 5 13,00 65 23º - - 02/06/1992 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
HENRIQUE LOPES DA ROSA 7 1 5 13,00 65 24º - - 20/09/2004 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
KAUANE SALETE ALVES DA SILVA 6 2 5 13,00 65 25º - - 15/12/1993 ITAPEMA DIREITO
LUAN BERNARDO NETO 3 5 5 13,00 65 26º - - 08/04/2002 FLORIANÓPOLIS CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS
DIOGO HENRIQUE KLUG DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 7 2 4 13,00 65 27º - - 31/08/2003 TIMBÓ DIREITO
Maria Luiza Mascarello 7 3 3 13,00 65 28º - - 03/02/2003 Chapecó Direito
JOÃO VITOR SOARES LEAL 6 1 5 12,00 60 29º pretos e pardos - 25/02/2001 FLORIANÓPOLIS HISTÓRIA
INGRID HINCKEL HENRIQUES 6 2 4 12,00 60 30º - - 05/12/2001 FLORIANÓPOLIS ENGENHARIA CIVIL
TAYUANY DA SILVA DIAS 5 3 4 12,00 60 31º pretos e pardos - 11/05/1991 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO
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IAN ARTUR SOARES CRIVELETTO 9 5 5 19,00 95 3º pretos e pardos - 07/04/2005 SÃO JOSÉ DIREITO
JOÃO VITOR SOARES LEAL 6 1 5 12,00 60 29º pretos e pardos - 25/02/2001 FLORIANÓPOLIS HISTÓRIA
TAYUANY DA SILVA DIAS 5 3 4 12,00 60 31º pretos e pardos - 11/05/1991 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO
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ANDRESA PEREIRA ESPÍNDULA 8 4 4 16,00 80 17º - - 29/09/1994 ARARANGUÁ DIREITO
GABRIELI DA ROCHA CARDOSO 9 4 5 18,00 90 7º - - 21/07/2023 ARARANGUÁ DREITO
PAULO GUILHERME ROBOCINO 8 3 4 15,00 75 20º - - 01/07/1995 BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ DIREITO
JOELLE VIANA DE SOUZA 8 3 5 16,00 80 15º - - 28/09/2001 CEJUSC DO MEIO-OESTE DIREITO
Maria Luiza Mascarello 7 3 3 13,00 65 28º - - 03/02/2003 Chapecó Direito
FRANCIELI NISSEL DA SILVA 8 4 5 17,00 85 10º - - 26/04/1989 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO
TAYUANY DA SILVA DIAS 5 3 4 12,00 60 31º pretos e pardos - 11/05/1991 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO
LUANA MARA LOPES ANDRIOLLI 8 4 4 16,00 80 16º - - 29/11/1992 FLORIANÓPOLIS CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS
AUGUSTO DE FREITAS FERNANDES 7 3 5 15,00 75 18º - - 27/10/1998 FLORIANÓPOLIS CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS
ALEX SANDRO SILVEIRA 8 4 3 15,00 75 22º - - 10/02/1986 FLORIANÓPOLIS CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS
LUAN BERNARDO NETO 3 5 5 13,00 65 26º - - 08/04/2002 FLORIANÓPOLIS CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS
MARIANA COSTA CORDIERO 9 4 5 18,00 90 6º - - 14/08/2004 FLORIANÓPOLIS CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS
LOURENZO LUIZ CAVOL DE MEDEIROS 9 4 4 17,00 85 13º - - 16/01/2005 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
ALINE LIBORIO DE OLIVEIRA 7 1 5 13,00 65 23º - - 02/06/1992 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
HENRIQUE LOPES DA ROSA 7 1 5 13,00 65 24º - - 20/09/2004 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
HANNA CAROLINA SOMBRIO MONTEIRO 9 4 5 18,00 90 4º - - 17/05/2001 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
CAMILA MAAS TOLOMINI AVALOS 9 3 5 17,00 85 8º - - 10/10/2000 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
INGRID HINCKEL HENRIQUES 6 2 4 12,00 60 30º - - 05/12/2001 FLORIANÓPOLIS ENGENHARIA CIVIL
JOÃO VITOR SOARES LEAL 6 1 5 12,00 60 29º pretos e pardos - 25/02/2001 FLORIANÓPOLIS HISTÓRIA
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STEPHANIE DA SILVA PINTO CARDOZO 8 4 5 17,00 85 11º - - 15/01/1999 FRAIBURGO CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS
LEONARDO NUNES PINHEIRO 8 4 5 17,00 85 12º - - 10/03/2004 IMBITUBA DIREITO
MATHEUS BARNI DOS SANTOS 10 4 5 19,00 95 2º - - 25/06/2002 ITAJAÍ DIREITO
LÍVIA QUADROS DA SILVA 9 3 5 17,00 85 9º - - 06/07/2003 ITAJAÍ DIREITO
KAUANE SALETE ALVES DA SILVA 6 2 5 13,00 65 25º - - 15/12/1993 ITAPEMA DIREITO
PABLO JOSE LAUBER 10 4 5 19,00 95 1º - - 15/03/2002 JOAÇABA/SC DIREITO
EVELIZE CRISTINA GOMES FROZINHO 9 2 4 15,00 75 19º - - 16/07/1984 JOINVILLE DIREITO
IAN ARTUR SOARES CRIVELETTO 9 5 5 19,00 95 3º pretos e pardos - 07/04/2005 SÃO JOSÉ DIREITO
GABRIELA VIEIRA MOLON 9 4 5 18,00 90 5º - - 05/01/2002 SÃO JOSÉ DIREITO
DIOGO HENRIQUE KLUG DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 7 2 4 13,00 65 27º - - 31/08/2003 TIMBÓ DIREITO
BEATRIZ ANTUNES ALMEIDA 9 2 5 16,00 80 14º - - 18/07/2004 TUBARÃO DIREITO
LUIZA NHOATTO 7 4 4 15,00 75 21º - - 26/09/2002 VIDEIRA/SC DIREITO


